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File #:  Version: 110-0432 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:3/16/2010 Recreation, Cultural Affairs and Senior Services

On agenda: Final action:3/17/2010 3/17/2010

Title: Dept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Recreational Services
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (  ) Amending
Type of Service:  Hold Harmless and Indemnification Agreement
Purpose: 35th Annual Newark Distance Classic
Entity Name:  Rutgers University
Entity Address:  42 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07102
Event Date(s): March 21, 2010
Funding Source: Entry fee
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (X) n/a
Event Information:
The Golden Dome Athletic Center/42 Warren St., Newark, NJ/ 7:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.
Additional Information:  N/A

Sponsors:
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AdoptMunicipal Council3/17/2010 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Recreational Services
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (  ) Amending
Type of Service: Hold Harmless and Indemnification Agreement
Purpose: 35th Annual Newark Distance Classic
Entity Name: Rutgers University
Entity Address:  42 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07102
Event Date(s): March 21, 2010
Funding Source: Entry fee
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (X) n/a
Event Information:
The Golden Dome Athletic Center/42 Warren St., Newark, NJ/ 7:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.
Additional Information:  N/A
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